


ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

List of gymnasts

BIB Name Birth DateTeam
1 CPGN 24-10-2011MARGAÇA, Maria

2 CDCP 16-06-2011DIAS, Mª Miguel

3 EGA 11-11-2012FERNANDES, Benedita

4 EGA 18-06-2012SILVA, Matilde

5 EGA 17-04-2012MELO, Matilde

6 EGA 07-12-2011PARALTA, Maria

7 EGA 31-08-2011SOUSA, Margarida

8 EGA 13-06-2011MARQUES, Mafalda

9 EGA 22-05-2011NUNES, Inês

10 EGA 15-05-2011FERNANDES, Bianca

11 EGA 15-04-2011BASTO, Matilde

12 EGA 09-01-2011PINTO, Leonor

13 GREMI 12-06-2012FERREIRA, Clara
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Judges's Assignments

Panel 1 Panel 2

POR PORCASTRO, AdrianaD1 D1 ARAÚJO, Rita
POR PORSILVA, PaulaD2 D2 KIRYAN, Mayya

POR PORSALVADOR, GabrielaD3 D3 BATISTA, Amanda
POR PORFERNANDES, JoãoD4 D4 VIDAL, Joana

POR PORA1 A1CARVALHO, Lara RAMOS, Marta
POR PORA2 A2AMARAL, Juliana MAIA, Ana Raquel
POR PORA3 A3VIDEIRA, Mariana TRIGO, Fernanda

PORE1 E1LOPES, Ana Rita GONÇALVES, Beatriz POR
PORE2 E2MELO, Inês CARVALHO, Mariana POR

E3 E3FERREIRA, Camila POR FERNANDES, Matilde POR
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 20,2006,100EGA 3,00 3,101 8 MARQUES, Mafalda 7,400 6,700

0,00 20,0005,100EGA 1,80 3,302 7 SOUSA, Margarida 8,000 6,900

0,00 19,3004,300EGA 1,80 2,503 6 PARALTA, Maria 8,000 7,000

0,00 16,6003,000EGA 1,30 1,704 3 FERNANDES, Benedita 6,500 7,100

0,00 15,4002,400CPGN 0,90 1,505 1 MARGAÇA, Maria 6,600 6,400

0,00 14,8002,200EGA 0,70 1,506 10 FERNANDES, Bianca 6,600 6,000

0,00 14,5001,900EGA 0,40 1,507 4 SILVA, Matilde 6,500 6,100

0,00 13,1001,200EGA 0,20 1,008 11 BASTO, Matilde 5,700 6,200

0,00 13,0001,100EGA 0,70 0,409 5 MELO, Matilde 5,900 6,000

0,00 12,8001,400EGA 0,30 1,1010 9 NUNES, Inês 5,900 5,500

0,00 12,6000,800EGA 0,40 0,4011 12 PINTO, Leonor 5,700 6,100

0,00 12,5001,000GREMI 0,30 0,7012 13 FERREIRA, Clara 5,800 5,700

0,60 11,8001,500CDCP 0,90 0,6013 2 DIAS, Mª Miguel 5,100 5,800
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 A1 A2 E1 E2 E3A3
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR POR POR POR "D" Score "E" ScorePOR POR POR POR"A" Score POR POR

8 MARQUES, Mafalda1 20,2000,00EGA 3,0 3,1 6,7003,8 2,5 2,6 3,4 3,3 3,07,4006,100

7 SOUSA, Margarida2 20,0000,00EGA 1,8 3,3 6,9002,5 2,0 1,9 3,1 3,5 2,38,0005,100

6 PARALTA, Maria3 19,3000,00EGA 1,8 2,5 7,0002,6 1,8 2,0 2,9 3,7 3,08,0004,300

3 FERNANDES, Benedita4 16,6000,00EGA 1,3 1,7 7,1003,7 3,3 3,5 3,3 2,9 2,96,5003,000

1 MARGAÇA, Maria5 15,4000,00CPGN 0,9 1,5 6,4003,4 3,0 4,2 3,6 3,9 3,36,6002,400

10 FERNANDES, Bianca6 14,8000,00EGA 0,7 1,5 6,0003,4 3,7 3,4 4,0 4,7 3,86,6002,200

4 SILVA, Matilde7 14,5000,00EGA 0,4 1,5 6,1003,5 3,1 3,7 3,9 4,6 3,26,5001,900

11 BASTO, Matilde8 13,1000,00EGA 0,2 1,0 6,2004,2 4,8 4,3 3,6 4,5 3,85,7001,200

5 MELO, Matilde9 13,0000,00EGA 0,7 0,4 6,0004,1 3,5 4,6 4,4 4,0 3,55,9001,100

9 NUNES, Inês10 12,8000,00EGA 0,3 1,1 5,5004,1 3,9 4,3 4,5 4,9 3,55,9001,400

12 PINTO, Leonor11 12,6000,00EGA 0,4 0,4 6,1004,2 4,6 4,3 3,9 4,2 3,65,7000,800

13 FERREIRA, Clara12 12,5000,00GREMI 0,3 0,7 5,7004,2 4,1 4,2 4,3 4,7 4,15,8001,000

2 DIAS, Mª Miguel13 11,8000,60CDCP 0,9 0,6 5,8004,9 4,0 5,2 4,1 5,7 4,25,1001,500
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

Ded. Final Score"E" ScoreADBDTeam "D" ScoreRk. BIB Name "A" Score
0,00 20,1005,200EGA 2,60 2,601 8 MARQUES, Mafalda 7,600 7,300

0,00 19,4004,300EGA 1,90 2,402 6 PARALTA, Maria 7,800 7,300

0,00 17,7003,300EGA 2,30 1,003 3 FERNANDES, Benedita 6,800 7,600

0,00 17,3003,100EGA 1,90 1,204 7 SOUSA, Margarida 7,100 7,100

0,00 16,7003,300EGA 1,70 1,605 10 FERNANDES, Bianca 6,300 7,100

0,00 14,2001,400EGA 1,00 0,406 12 PINTO, Leonor 5,900 6,900

0,00 14,0002,700CPGN 1,10 1,607 1 MARGAÇA, Maria 5,800 5,500

0,00 13,8001,600EGA 1,10 0,508 5 MELO, Matilde 5,900 6,300

0,00 13,2001,100CDCP 0,80 0,309 2 DIAS, Mª Miguel 5,100 7,000

0,00 13,2000,400EGA 0,20 0,2010 4 SILVA, Matilde 6,000 6,800

0,00 12,2000,600EGA 0,50 0,1011 9 NUNES, Inês 5,200 6,400

0,00 11,0000,500GREMI 0,40 0,1012 13 FERREIRA, Clara 5,300 5,200

0,00 0,0000,000EGA 0,00 0,0013 11 BASTO, Matilde 0,000 0,000
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

D1 D2 D3 D4 A1 A2 E1 E2 E3A3
Rk. BIB Name Final ScoreDed.Team POR POR POR POR "D" Score "E" ScorePOR POR POR POR"A" Score POR POR

8 MARQUES, Mafalda1 20,1000,00EGA 2,6 2,6 7,3002,4 2,4 2,7 2,7 3,0 1,97,6005,200

6 PARALTA, Maria2 19,4000,00EGA 1,9 2,4 7,3002,2 2,4 1,9 3,0 2,7 2,07,8004,300

3 FERNANDES, Benedita3 17,7000,00EGA 2,3 1,0 7,6002,9 3,2 3,3 3,5 2,3 2,46,8003,300

7 SOUSA, Margarida4 17,3000,00EGA 1,9 1,2 7,1002,3 2,9 3,3 2,9 3,5 2,67,1003,100

10 FERNANDES, Bianca5 16,7000,00EGA 1,7 1,6 7,1003,4 3,7 3,8 2,9 3,2 2,06,3003,300

12 PINTO, Leonor6 14,2000,00EGA 1,0 0,4 6,9004,1 3,8 4,3 4,1 3,1 3,05,9001,400

1 MARGAÇA, Maria7 14,0000,00CPGN 1,1 1,6 5,5004,2 3,8 4,5 4,5 4,6 3,85,8002,700

5 MELO, Matilde8 13,8000,00EGA 1,1 0,5 6,3004,1 4,1 4,3 3,7 3,7 3,65,9001,600

2 DIAS, Mª Miguel9 13,2000,00CDCP 0,8 0,3 7,0004,6 4,9 5,3 3,4 3,0 2,55,1001,100

4 SILVA, Matilde10 13,2000,00EGA 0,2 0,2 6,8004,5 4,0 3,8 3,6 2,7 3,26,0000,400

9 NUNES, Inês11 12,2000,00EGA 0,5 0,1 6,4005,0 4,4 4,8 3,6 2,8 3,65,2000,600

13 FERREIRA, Clara12 11,0000,00GREMI 0,4 0,1 5,2005,4 4,7 4,7 4,0 6,0 4,85,3000,500

11 BASTO, Matilde13 0,0000,00EGA 0,0 0,0 0,00010,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,00,0000,000
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ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around Results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Total

81 MARQUES, Mafalda 20,10020,200 40,300

EGA

62 PARALTA, Maria 19,40019,300 38,700

EGA

73 SOUSA, Margarida 17,30020,000 37,300

EGA

34 FERNANDES, Benedita 17,70016,600 34,300

EGA

105 FERNANDES, Bianca 16,70014,800 31,500

EGA

16 MARGAÇA, Maria 14,00015,400 29,400

CPGN

47 SILVA, Matilde 13,20014,500 27,700

EGA

128 PINTO, Leonor 14,20012,600 26,800

EGA

59 MELO, Matilde 13,80013,000 26,800

EGA

210 DIAS, Mª Miguel 13,20011,800 25,000

CDCP

911 NUNES, Inês 12,20012,800 25,000

EGA

1312 FERREIRA, Clara 11,00012,500 23,500

GREMI

1113 BASTO, Matilde 0,00013,100 13,100

EGA

06/03/2023OFFICIAL RESULTS - SIPIGym for Rhythmic Gymnastics 2022 @



ASSOCIAÇÃO DE GINÁSTICA DO NORTE

C D II Divisão  -  Aveiro  -  Juvenis
Santo Tirso, Pavilhão Municipal, 05/03/2023

Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

81 Dif. 6,100MARQUES, Mafalda 5,200 11,300
15,0007,6007,400Art.EGA

Exec. 6,700 7,300 14,000
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

40,30020,10020,200Final Score
62 Dif. 4,300PARALTA, Maria 4,300 8,600

15,8007,8008,000Art.EGA
Exec. 7,000 7,300 14,300

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
38,70019,40019,300Final Score

73 Dif. 5,100SOUSA, Margarida 3,100 8,200
15,1007,1008,000Art.EGA

Exec. 6,900 7,100 14,000
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

37,30017,30020,000Final Score
34 Dif. 3,000FERNANDES, Benedita 3,300 6,300

13,3006,8006,500Art.EGA
Exec. 7,100 7,600 14,700

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
34,30017,70016,600Final Score

105 Dif. 2,200FERNANDES, Bianca 3,300 5,500
12,9006,3006,600Art.EGA

Exec. 6,000 7,100 13,100
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

31,50016,70014,800Final Score
16 Dif. 2,400MARGAÇA, Maria 2,700 5,100

12,4005,8006,600Art.CPGN
Exec. 6,400 5,500 11,900

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
29,40014,00015,400Final Score

47 Dif. 1,900SILVA, Matilde 0,400 2,300
12,5006,0006,500Art.EGA

Exec. 6,100 6,800 12,900
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

27,70013,20014,500Final Score
128 Dif. 0,800PINTO, Leonor 1,400 2,200

11,6005,9005,700Art.EGA
Exec. 6,100 6,900 13,000

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
26,80014,20012,600Final Score

59 Dif. 1,100MELO, Matilde 1,600 2,700
11,8005,9005,900Art.EGA

Exec. 6,000 6,300 12,300
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

26,80013,80013,000Final Score
210 Dif. 1,500DIAS, Mª Miguel 1,100 2,600

10,2005,1005,100Art.CDCP
Exec. 5,800 7,000 12,800

0,6000,0000,600Ded.
25,00013,20011,800Final Score
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Rhythmic Gymnastics
Qualifications

All Around results

Name
Rk. BIB Team Totals

911 Dif. 1,400NUNES, Inês 0,600 2,000
11,1005,2005,900Art.EGA

Exec. 5,500 6,400 11,900
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

25,00012,20012,800Final Score
1312 Dif. 1,000FERREIRA, Clara 0,500 1,500

11,1005,3005,800Art.GREMI
Exec. 5,700 5,200 10,900

0,0000,0000,000Ded.
23,50011,00012,500Final Score

1113 Dif. 1,200BASTO, Matilde 0,000 1,200
5,7000,0005,700Art.EGA

Exec. 6,200 0,000 6,200
0,0000,0000,000Ded.

13,1000,00013,100Final Score
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